General information about company

Scrip code 507968

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE289M01016

Name of the company

JOLLY PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of .
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u; aid-u; underlyin shares held total no. of shares
8T | shareholder sharcholders | D¢ UP paic-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} (0 (i) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V]) (A+B+C2) ? Class eg: | Class % of
V) X egly Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 3000 3000 0.04 3000 3000 0.04
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 6215 6673400 6673400 99.96 6673400 6673400 [ 99.96
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 6218 6676400 6676400 100 6676400 6676400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}?mber of
No. Of asa %. Number of plee:irgz dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
Sha;res No. of Underlying convers.i on of | shares (XII) (e)ncirr:]vll)iered Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding conve.mble (X11I) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
I shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible ¢ P’ held in
) In convertible WISIANAING | e curities pereentage o Asa o, | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share 0 Asa%
t d No. Of % of form (XIV
securitics (Xi) and No. capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants p No. [total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0.04 0
Group
(B) Public 99.96 5703950 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5703950 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;a(;f fully Partly No. Of shares ;F}?;?isnﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) 470
(I shares held . (IV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VII) As a % of Class eg: | Class otal
) held (V) VD (A+B+C2) LS OIS I roa) | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 3 3000 3000 0.04 3000 3000 0.04
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 3000 3000 0.04 3000 3000 0.04
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 3000 3000 0.04 3000 3000 | 0.04
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
©® holding nominal share | ¢, 5 1024850 1024850 | 1535 1024850 1024850 | 15.35
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | 2448150 2448150 | 36.67 2448150 2448150 | 36.67
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@) (NRIs) 2 250 250 0 250 250 0
)] Bodies Corporate 42 3072450 3072450 46.02 3072450 3072450 | 46.02
(m) Any Other (specify) 14 127700 127700 1.91 127700 127700 |1.91
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6215 6673400 6673400 99.96 6673400 6673400 | 99.96
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 6215 6673400 6673400 | 99.96 6673400 6673400 | 99.96
@+B)3)+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 6218 6676400 6676400 100 6676400 6676400 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 6218 6676400 6676400 100 6676400 6676400 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | " bered l.lI'.I: erho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) cquity shares
Sr. . . I held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmatera’ize

" : i i - f total 52 7 | form (XIV) Sub-  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI) No. |otto No. | of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (M) (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.04 0
Sub-Total (A) 0.04 0
0]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 0.04 0
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
(8) 15.35 262700 0 0 0
(h) 36.67 2248150 0 0 0
1) 0 250 0 0 0
) 46.02 3065250 0 0 0
(m) 1.91 127600 0 0 0
f‘f)b'T"tal ® 99.96 5703950 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 99.96 5703950 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)*+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5703950
+B+

Total (A+B+C 100 5703950

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARSHABEN ARVINDKUMAR PATEL

DHARMESH ARVINDBHAI PATEL

ARVINKUMAR M PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

1000

1000

3000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1000

1000

1000

3000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1000

1000

1000

3000

Class eg:y

Total

1000

1000

1000

3000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Textual Information(3)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN not available

Textual Information(2)

PAN not available

Textual Information(3)

PAN not available




Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
SHRIDHAR STEADY CAPITAL SURE ABHINAV AETHER ARPNA CAPITAL
FINANCIAL ADVISORY SVAM PORTFOLIO

Name of the LEASING AND CAPITAL SERVICES
SERVICES SERVICES SOFTWARE SERVICES

Shareholders (I) FINANCE TRUSTEE PVT | PRIVATE
PRIVATE PRIVATE LTD PRIVATE LIMITED LTD LIMITED
LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED

PAN (II) AABCS7408] AATCS2130B AAACS0292B | AATCS2129L AAACA1578] AACCR2189Q AABCAO0337L

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 584600 344000 332200 326205 280200 264600 243200

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 584600 344000 332200 326205 280200 264600 243200
V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.76 5.15 4.98 4.89 4.2 3.96 3.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 584600 344000 332200 326205 280200 264600 243200

Class eg:y

Total 584600 344000 332200 326205 280200 264600 243200

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.76 5.15 4.98 4.89 4.2 3.96 3.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.76 5.15 4.98 4.89 4.2 3.96 3.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

584600 344000 332200 326205 280200 264600 243200

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorizat:

ion of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VERTEX DRUGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

OCEAN SHARE BROKERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

WOODLIGHT

INFRABUILD PVT. LTD.

CHRISHMATIC DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABCV5553H

AAACO7410K

AABCW4246Q

AAACCI1183F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

121000

117000

81100

79500

2773605

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

121000

117000

81100

79500

2773605

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.81

1.75

1.21

41.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

121000

117000

81100

79500

2773605

Class eg:y

Total

121000

117000

81100

79500

2773605

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.81

1.75

1.21

41.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.81

1.75

1.21

41.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

121000

117000

81100

79500

2773605

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHIV
KUMAR

SUSHIL
KUMAR

RAGHAV
BAHL

ARVINDER SINGH
PASRICHA

MUKESH KUMAR
GOSWAMI

NARENDER
ARORA

BADAL
MAHESHWARI

PAN (II)

APCPK1664H

BKPPK2388P

AALPB0480G

AAAPP1385R

AERPG4631G

AAFPAR928E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

273500

259500

250300

250300

100000

100000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

273500

259500

250300

250300

100000

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.89

3.75

3.75

1.5

1.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

273500

259500

250300

250300

100000

100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

273500

259500

250300

250300

100000

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.1

3.89

3.75

3.75

1.5

1.5

1.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.1

3.89

3.75

1.5

1.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

273500

259500

250300

120800

100000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUBODH KUMAR
MAHESHWARI

ONKAR SINGH
PASRICHA

PRANAY
JAIN

NAKUL
RAJPAL

NARESH KUMAR
ARORA

SUMIT KUMAR
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

AAAPP1386N

AFTPJ6293C

AZEPR5680C

AAFPAR927TM

ACCPA1324R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

94800

85000

84500

75000

71600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

100000

94800

85000

84500

75000

71600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.42

1.27

1.12

1.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

94800

85000

84500

75000

71600

Class eg:y

Total

100000

94800

85000

84500

75000

71600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.5

1.42

1.27

1.12

1.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.42

1.27

1.12

1.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

94800

85000

84500

75000

71600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Textual Information(2)

Sub-categorization

of shares




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1844500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

1844500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1844500

Class eg:y

Total

1844500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

27.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1515000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN is not available

Textual Information(2)

PAN is not available







